OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-07956

05-123-23798

05-123-29683

x  05-123-37773

x  05-123-37774

x  05-123-37827

05-123-23828

05-123-23797

x  05-123-36276

x  05-123-40840

x  05-123-37828

x  05-123-31784

05-123-23716

05-123-23717

x  05-123-40834

05-123-18177

x  05-123-40836

x  05-123-37831

05-123-07748

05-123-19745

05-123-19707

05-123-08690

Well Name

2 ANSCHUTZ

8-7 ANSCHUTZ
XX

08-23 ENGLISH
FARMS XX

28C-32HZ
BOYD

2N-32HZ BOYD

ZIEMER 36N-
5HZ

8-8 ANSCHUTZ
XX

8-1 ANSCHUTZ
XX

XX08-72HN

English Farms

GREEN 5N-8HZ

ZIEMER 35C-

5HZ

LULU XX08-14D

8-6 GREEN XX

8-3 GREEN XX

GREEN 2C-8HZ

43-5 BOYD

GREEN 4N-8HZ

ZIEMER 35N-

ESHZ

2 VANTAGE
ACRES

11-9
ANSCHUTZ

14-4 STELLING

1 RITCHEY

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

ENGLISH
FARMS 15N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 15N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 37N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 16N-
8HZ

ENGLISH
FARMS 36N-
8HZ
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

23

63

188

211

231

262

318

325

350

641

681

688

719

732

846

1033

1074

1122

1414

1440

1460

1486

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NORTH
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

09/15/1973

10/03/2013

10/04/2013

09/26/2013

01/10/2013

01/25/2015

09/27/2013

02/03/2012

05/21/2007

08/01/2007

01/24/2015

04/06/1994

01/22/2015

10/19/2013

07/06/1973

06/25/2002

05/10/1976

Offset
Well
Status

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

DG

PR

XX

PR

PR

DG

PR

DG

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

Setting Base of

Depth Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest

Water Well

246 823
1089 780
1094 823
1000 860
1148 802
1547 823
1038 860
1031 823
1044 823
1551 823
1001 823
1553 823
1115 860
226 1010
1027 920
227 774

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6988 6550
7012 500
500
30
7040 1088
7650 1000
7339 3610
7321 3250
6934 6468
7184 1036
6936
7298 6390
6984 0
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Total Wells: 22
Meets Standard(STD): 10
Needs Evaluation: 12
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